
V.2025 - last edited: 18-08-2025

SPARE PARTS LIST  MOBBY 2



10	 Brake cable
Page 8

11	 Brake lever
Page 8

12	 Brake lever cover 
caps
Page 9

13	 Footboard
Page 10

14	 Push bar
Page 11

15	 Fixation set
Page 11

16	 Coupling lugs
Page 12

1	 Drum brakes
Page 1

2	 Rear wheel L
Pages 1 & 2

3	 Rear wheel R
Pages 1 & 3

4	 Armrest L
Page 4

5	 Armrest R
Page 5

6	 Front wheel
Page 6

7	 Front wheel 
plastic cover
Page 7

8	 Seat
Page 7

9	 Backrest
Page 7

Mobby 2 Standard model
Current type - 2025

9 11

5

8 14

4

13
2

3

16

15

7

1

6

12

10



Page 1 / 12

Rear wheel
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

2.12ZTR70.712PG1 Rear wheel, 12 inch, block profile w/ rim, incl. cover cap 1× € 76,68

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 V.12214.ZTR.7.P
Plastic rim, PRIMO, 7 spokes, black, for tire 12 ½ x 2¼ (Ø320x60) (62-203), ball bearings 
(2x), axle hole 12 mm

1×

2 A.KAP.028.003 Flexible cover for Primo rear wheel, with insert diameter cover Ø28x6 mm, black 1×

3 EU.12214.G1 Tire PU semi-air grey 12 x 2¼ (Ø300x50), rim width 26-28 mm block profile 1×

Drum brake
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

S.TROM.REM.PR.L1
Drum brake anchor Ø70 mm PRIMO, left, black 
galvanized, axle hole 12 mm, with brake key lever type 2

1× € 65,04

Drum brake
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

S.TROM.REM.PR.R1
Drum brake anchor Ø70 mm PRIMO, right, black 
galvanized, axle hole 12 mm, with brake key lever type 2

1× € 65,04

1 2 3



Rear wheel assembly
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOBBY.WTR.L.01 Mobby 1.1 / 2 / Aisle rear wheel assembly left 1× € 153,08

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.AS.M12.090.INB Hex socket cap screw M12x90 mm, EV, Din 7984 1×

2 A.V.RING.12.20.1 Shim for M12, 24x13x2,5 mm, EV, DIN 125 1×

3 2.12ZTR70.712PG1 Rear wheel, 12 inch, block profile w/ rim, incl. cover cap 1×

4 S.TROMR.REDUBUS2 Reducing bush, reduces hole Ø16 to Ø12 mm, outer diameter Ø22 mm, thickness 8.5 mm 1×

5 A.ZSSV.13.74.Q1 Tension spring, 74.2 mm long, stainless steel, for rear wheel 1×

6 S.TROM.REM.PR.L1 Drum brake left inclusive brake key lever type 2 1×

7 S.TROMR.REDUBUS1 Reducing bush, reduces hole Ø16 to Ø12 mm, outer diameter Ø22 mm, thickness 4.5 mm 1×

8 MOB2.REMPLAT.L.1 Brake plate left, for rear wheel 1×

9 A.ASM.M12.006 Nut M12, thickness 10,0 mm, EV, DIN 934 1×

10 A.ASM.M12.002 Nut M12, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 1×

Page 2 / 12

1234

5

6
7
8
9

10



Page 3 / 12

Rear wheel assembly
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOBBY.WTR.R.01 Mobby 1.1 / 2 / Aisle rear wheel assembly right 1× € 153,08

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.AS.M12.090.INB Hex socket cap screw M12x90 mm, EV, Din 7984 1×

2 A.V.RING.12.20.1 Shim for M12, 24x13x2,5 mm, EV, DIN 125 1×

3 2.12ZTR70.712PG1 Rear wheel, 12 inch, block profile w/ rim, incl. cover cap 1×

4 S.TROMR.REDUBUS2 Reducing bush, reduces hole Ø16 to Ø12 mm, outer diameter Ø22 mm, thickness 8.5 mm 1×

5 A.ZSSV.13.74.Q1 Tension spring, 74.2 mm long, stainless steel, for rear wheel 1×

6 S.TROM.REM.PR.R1 Drum brake right inclusive brake key lever type 2 1×

7 S.TROMR.REDUBUS1 Reducing bush, reduces hole Ø16 to Ø12 mm, outer diameter Ø22 mm, thickness 4.5 mm 1×

8 MOB2.REMPLAT.R.1 Brake plate right, for rear wheel 1×

9 A.ASM.M12.006 Nut M12, thickness 10,0 mm, EV, DIN 934 1×

10 A.ASM.M12.002 Nut M12, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 1×

5

6
7
8
9

10

1 2 3 4



Armrest
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.ARML.SD.L1 Mobby 2 armrest steel + PU left glued 1× € 80,44

Armrest assembly
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.ARML.SD.L0 Mobby 2 armrest assembly left 1× € 84,34

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.ARML.SD.L1 Mobby 2 armrest steel + PU left glued 1×

2 A.V.RING.10.04.0 Shim, Schnorr retaining ring M10, EV 1×

3 A.AS.M10.025.INB Hex socket cap screw  M10x25, EV, fine thread, DIN912 1×

4 GLB.026070000.04 Plain bearing bush with flange 1×

5 GLB.833AW701.000 Plain bearing bush without flange 1×

Page 4 / 12

12345



Page 5 / 12

Armrest
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.ARML.SD.R1 Mobby 2 armrest steel + PU right glued 1× € 80,44

Armrest assembly
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.ARML.SD.R0 Mobby 2 armrest assembly right 1× € 84,34

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.ARML.SD.R1 Mobby 2 armrest steel + PU right glued 1×

2 A.V.RING.10.04.0 Shim, Schnorr retaining ring M10, EV 1×

3 A.AS.M10.025.INB Hex socket cap screw  M10x25, EV, fine thread, DIN912 1×

4 GLB.026070000.04 Plain bearing bush with flange 1×

5 GLB.833AW701.000 Plain bearing bush without flange 1×

1 2 3 4 5



Front wheel assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.VRWL.S0 Mobby 2 front wheel assembly 1× € 47,30

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.AS.M12.040.INB Hex socket cap screw M12x40 mm, EV, DIN 7984 1×

2 A.V.RING.12.20.1 Shim for M12, 24x13x2,5 mm, EV, DIN 125 1×

3 480.124.004.013 Plastic swivel caster Ø125 black 1×

4 A.ASM.M12.002 Nut M12, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 1×

Wheel cover
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.CASTRCAP.S0 Plastic cover castor wheels assembly 1× € 28,40

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.AS.M05.012.IN2 Hex socket cap screw M5x12 mm, EV, countersunk head, DIN 7991 1×

2 MOB2.CASTRCAP.01 Mobby 2 plastic cover for castor wheels 1×

Page 6 / 12

1

2

3

4

1

2



Page 7 / 12

Seat
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.ZT.01 Mobby 2 seat assembly 1× € 41,10

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.ST.ZIT.01 Mobby 2 seat steel, without perforations 1×

2 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 4×

Backrest
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.RG.01 Mobby 2 backrest assembly 1× € 48,35

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.ST.RUG.01 Mobby 2 backrest steel, without perforations 1×

2 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 4×

1

2

1

2



Brake cable
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.KABSET.04 Mobby 2 brake cable assembly 1× € 45,83

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.KABSET.05 Mobby 2 brake cable 1×

2 A.ASM.M05.002 Nut M5, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 1×

3 A.ASM.SM45.10 Hexagon adjusting nut M4.5 1×

4 A.OPVNGN.72.134 Catch nipple drum brake, red plastic 1×

5 A.SG.M05.10VZ000 Fork M5x10 1×

6 A.SS.M05.10VZ000 Quick release M5x10 1×

Brake lever
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.REMHNDL.S0 Mobby 2 brake lever assembly 1× € 103,35

Page 8 / 12

1
2
3
4

6

5



Page 9 / 12

Cover cap brake lever
Left

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.AFDKAP.L1 Black plastic cover cap brake left assembly 1× € 10,60

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.AS.M06.035.ZK4 Hexagon screw flanged M6x35 mm, EV, DIN 6921 1×

2 MOB.L19008056002 Black plastic cover cap brake left 1×

3 A.ASM.M06.002 Nut M6, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 1×

Cover cap brake lever
Right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB.AFDKAP.R1 Black plastic cover cap brake right assembly 1× € 10,60

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 A.AS.M06.035.ZK4 Hexagon screw flanged M6x35 mm, EV, DIN 6921 1×

2 MOB.R19008056002 Black plastic cover cap brake right 1×

3 A.ASM.M06.002 Nut M6, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 1×

123

321



Footboard
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.VTPL.00 Mobby 2 footboard steel, including PC plate glued 1× € 221,50

Footboard assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.VTPL.S0 Mobby 2 footboard assembly 1× € 226,84

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.VTPL.00 Mobby 2 footboard steel, including PC plate glued 1×

2 A.V.RING.06.00.5 Shim for M6, 12x6,5x1,5 mm, white polyamide, DIN 125 2×

3 TD020015.5E06.00 Cylindrical vibration damper Ø20x15 mm 2×

4 A.AS.M08.025.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M8x25 mm, EV, Low head, ISO 7380 2×

5 A.V.RING.08.00.5 Shim for M8, 17x8x1,6 mm, white polyamide, DIN 125 6×

6 A.ASM.M08.002 Nut M8, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 2×

Page 10 / 12

3
4

5
6

1

2



Page 11 / 12

Push bar assembly
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.DST.01 Mobby 2 push bar assembly 1× € 46,50

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 ISD.GL0.A025.025 Tube end fitting Ø25 mm 2×

2 A.AS.M06.010.IN6 Hex socket cap screw M6x10 mm, EV, low head, ISO 7380 2×

3 MOB2.DUWSTANG.00 Mobby 2 pushbar stainless steel 1×

Fixation set assembly
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.FRAMEKLM.S Mobby 2 fixation set assembly 1× € 90,00

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.FRAMEKLM.L2 Mobby 2 frame clamp left 1×

2 MOB2.FRAMEKLM.R2 Mobby 2  frame clamp right 1×

3 A.AS.M06.030.IN2 Hex socket cap screw  M6x30 mm, EV, countersunk head, DIN 7991 4×

3 A.ASM.M08.002 Nut M8, self-locking with foil, EV, DIN 985 4×

1

2

3

3

2 14



Coupling lug assembly
Left & right

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

MOB2.KPPLNK.S1 Mobby 2 coupling lug assembly 1× € 14,15

Contains the following parts:

ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 MOB2.19008052005 Mobby 2 plastic coupling lug 1×

2 A.AS.M08.020.IN0 Hex socket cap screw M8x20 mm, EV, DIN 912 1×

Loctite
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

GLUE.LCTITE.2701 Loctite 2701 adhesive for screws, 5ml 1× € 17,66

Hex key set
ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. PRICE

HEX.KEY.SET Hex key set 1× € 38,40

Page 12 / 12

1 2



Order form

Customer Details

Company name:

Street: City:

Postal code: Country:

Optional:

Debtor number:

Registered to:

Salutation: First name: Last name:

Contact:

Phone number: Email:

Order spare parts - Mobby 2

Product: Item number: Quantity:



Product: Item number: Quantity:






	Initials 170: 
	Initials 169: 
	Initials 168: 
	Initials 167: 
	Initials 166: 
	Initials 165: 
	Contact 19: []
	Initials 164: 
	Initials 163: 
	Initials 162: 
	Initials 161: 
	Initials 160: 
	Initials 159: 
	Initials 158: 
	Initials 157: 
	Initials 156: 
	Initials 155: 
	Initials 154: 
	Initials 153: 
	Initials 152: 
	Initials 151: 
	Initials 150: 
	Initials 149: 
	Initials 148: 
	Initials 147: 
	Initials 146: 
	Initials 145: 
	Initials 144: 
	Initials 143: 
	Initials 142: 
	Initials 141: 
	Initials 140: 
	Initials 139: 
	Initials 138: 
	Initials 137: 
	Initials 136: 
	Initials 135: 
	Initials 134: 
	Initials 133: 
	Initials 132: 
	Initials 131: 
	Initials 130: 
	Initials 129: 
	Initials 128: 
	Initials 127: 
	Initials 126: 
	Initials 125: 
	Initials 124: 
	Initials 123: 
	Initials 122: 
	Initials 121: 
	Initials 120: 
	Initials 119: 
	Initials 118: 
	Initials 117: 
	Initials 116: 
	Initials 115: 
	Initials 114: 
	Initials 113: 
	Initials 112: 
	Initials 111: 
	Initials 110: 
	Initials 109: 
	Initials 108: 
	Initials 107: 
	Initials 106: 
	Initials 105: 
	Initials 104: 
	Initials 103: 
	Initials 102: 
	Initials 101: 
	Initials 100: 
	Initials 99: 
	Initials 98: 
	Initials 97: 
	Initials 96: 
	Initials 95: 
	Initials 94: 
	Initials 93: 
	Initials 92: 
	Initials 91: 
	Initials 90: 
	Initials 89: 
	Initials 88: 
	Initials 87: 
	Initials 86: 
	Initials 85: 
	Initials 84: 
	Initials 83: 
	Initials 82: 
	Initials 81: 
	Initials 80: 
	Initials 79: 
	Initials 78: 
	Initials 77: 
	Initials 76: 
	Initials 75: 
	Initials 74: 
	Initials 73: 
	Initials 72: 
	Initials 71: 
	Initials 70: 
	Initials 69: 
	Initials 68: 
	Initials 67: 
	Initials 66: 
	Initials 65: 
	Initials 64: 
	Initials 63: 
	Initials 62: 
	Initials 61: 
	Initials 60: 
	Initials 59: 
	Initials 58: 
	Initials 57: 
	Initials 55: 


